A Customer Order Date:

24.12_.2024
Customer Order Number:
4747547169

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmems Ptg Ltd t/a KWV 1109_80708
PO Box 528, \.1]. er aarl 76 6 |Loading Status:
Telephone - B8O7
0

Req}. . : 12/01879 /07
s‘fztn Re F_F:O FLO 101)2621885 Gross Weight : 30.900kg
REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900131 {700026173 | KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023 | CS 6 x 750 1.0v] 413.82 3.00 380.71 380.71 57.11 437.82

900134 |700025631 | KWV Classic Merlot $x750ml 2024 cg 6 x 750 1.0L-+ 413.82 8.00 380.71 380.71 57.11 437.82
900137 | 700026174 | KWV Classic Shiraz 6§x750ml 2023 cs 6§ x 750 1.0¢ 413,82 B.090 380.71 380.71 57.11 -437.82
500135 |700025630 | KWV Clasgsic Pinotage 6x750ml 2024 Cs 6 x 750 L.+ T 413.82 8.00 380.71 380.71 57.10 437.81
Liguor Rifa=ois Durfian |
DERRIEFED i

W

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signatura Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc

. Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Liquor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer E_nd of month, plus thr\ae days Bank:
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK ENB
UNIT 3A Name : . Name : Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655

CLAIRWOOD Date: Date:




-

KWV

24.12.2024

4747547169

ESTABLISMED 1918

Warshay Investments

Ltd t/a KWV

110980708

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Grder Number:

PO Box 52 Suider aarl ?64 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 -
3/018792/0?
Ffo,11%2529"53033 Gross Weight :  30.900kg

700026173
700025631
700026174
700025630

900131

300134
900137
900135

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023 Cs

KWV Clasgic Marlot 6x750ml 2024 cs
KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023 Ccs
KWV Classic Pinctage 6x750ml 2024 Cs

x 750 1.0
x 750 1.0
x 750

x 750 1.0

413.82
413.82
413.82
413.82

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

380.71
380.71
380.71
380.71

380.71 57.11 437
380.71 57.11 437.
380.71 57.11 437.
380.71 57.10 437.

.82
82
82
81

Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Liquor Runner bBurban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Hame ;

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus

Currency: ZAR

three days

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments
Bank:

FNB

Acc: §300 328 £845
Branch: 250655

(Pty) Ltd




7/\ Customer QOrder Date:

03.01.2025
Customer Order Number:
0041148179

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Ordar Number:
Warshav Investments Ptz Ltd t/a Kwy 119104319
PO B 528, Suider Paar) 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073411
Re% R No 2 041121/00218 789 2/07 .
at Re f .
FATR E FLO-TF 23503 Gross Weight ; 30.900kg

queriessa@kwv.co.za

200131 (700026173

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023 | cs 6 x 750 1.0 413.82 8.00 380.71 380.71 57.11 437 .82
900134 |700025631 | KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024 Cs 6 x 750 1.0 413 .82 8.00 380.71 380.71 57.11 437.82
$00137 (700026174 | KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml1 2023 Ccs 6§ x 750 1.9 413.82 8.00 380.71 380.71 57.11 437.82
900135 |700025630 | KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2024 cs 6 x 750 1.0 413.82 8.00 380.71 380.71 57.1¢ 437.81

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Detalls: Cheque Acc
: Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Liquor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer End of meonth, plus three days Bank:
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK FNB
UNIT 3A Name : Name : Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655
CLAIRWOOD Date: Date:




Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road
Mobeni East

4060

L ZI’(/(/(?r

Selwyn@Irsa.co.za Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

———

Clairwood Logistics Park
Ba§il February Road

. Mabeni East

4060

Rumpers

-

Htip:/ fwww Irsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT -

LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity

Reason for Credit: Not Ordered / Duplicated
Brief Daescription of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: PPSPMZ

Doc. Date: 2024-12-30 Doc.Ref: 41148179 GRV:

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize
700026173 KWV CLAS CABS 6X750(3) 2023 LOC cs

700025631 KWV CLAS MERL 6X750 2024 LOC s

700025630 KWY CLAS PINO 6X750 2024 LOC s

700026174 KWV CLAS SHIR 6X750 (3) 2023 LOC s

Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41148179 (4 Product Type)

9 [ 00A19
1"20(0Lg 6%

Authorized by:
[date]

Driver Name

CR48121 2025-01-03 12:16:44

Dispatcher Checker

Customer Name: PNP HAYFIELDS

Credit Type: Credit Invoice Amt: R 1751.28

Reason Ccde Reason Batch QTyYy
W2 Not Ordered / Dupl 1
w? Not Ordered / Dupl 1
w32 Not Ordered / Dupl 1
w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 1
4

17




LIQUO

Durban

R RUNNERS

( STOCK RETURN / REQUEST FOR CREDIT] N? 2906

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No: SN

VEHICLE REG No:

C®39 5y ¥

CUSTOMER gnQ anq:.‘o(ﬂﬁ

DATE RECEIVED

‘3/0 1/75

UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED

Cases Units

Cases
Received
Damaged

Units
Received
Damaged

REMARKS
INV. NO.

D kww % 5o

\

) Kwr W 95

3) KwV V.'no 7S¢

4) K vv  ODHL 750

l
/
!

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE

S

OTHER

TOTAL

. NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK

ICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:

TIME COMPLETED:

DRIVER:

PAGE;

PAGE;

Eagle Stationers 031 5354000




0',
* .

Durban

@..

LIQUOR RUNNERS -

[ sTOCK Réi'unu / REQUEST FOR CREDIT) N¢ 2906

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO.

(If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No:

4q

VEHICLE REG No:

C B39 oy ¥

1) kw/ C"G > 5o

\

CUSTOMER an Hp /(‘;e{ ﬂﬁ DATE'RECEIVED - | <3 /‘9 ,/7 <
~ UPLIFTNOTE
Cases | Units »
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED | peceived | Received REMARKS .
Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO.

2) Kwv  Pec 950 -

9 wwv Yo 750

D kur S 750

b
)
/

5)

6)

7)

8) ,

I T T
9 i L. oL LT

—ree]

i PR 8

10)

11)

DR e

,1,3) . PRI 5:1“,

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN

BLUE

#1 - D

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

TIME COMPLETED:

It
CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: ,&

‘BRIVER:

PAGE;

PAGE;

,-v.x : sy
f 1-9 LA ;,‘_’“‘.'Iw:" M

" Eagle Stationers 031 3354000
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